Agnes Banks Equine Clinic

Competition 12: Intermediate Freestyle

Judges-
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R1
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Withdrawn
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Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Saddleworld 2015 Australian Dressage Championships

E: Ricky MacMillan (QLD) H: Janet Foy (USA) C: Peter Holler (GER)
M: Alban Tissot (FRA) B: Joanne Fowler (WA)

Bridle #
770
924
2558
1968
5888
4216
471

2339
2131
580
1111
3690
105
3378
5777

1345
7031
2200
2808
4885
4765

Horse

JOLIE

JAZZ SONG

UQ ANAPAVLOVA

WS DONNERMANN
ROMANOS
SNAPDRAGON
CHALLENGER JACARANDA R
Break

RAJAH'S RAVE
RICHMOND H

CP DRESDEN

LETS JAZZABIT
LONGVUE FLORENCIO
FIRST FAMOUS

JUST DANCE
BORSATO

Finish

TUDOR EXPECTATIONS
ROSETTA

ADLOO RICHARD
REVELWOOD DESTINY
FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX
SPH SONATA HIT

Rider

Katrina Brydon
Christine Crawford
Gabrielle Jones
Caroline Wagner
Donnella Merrett
Kathryn Crofts
Rochelle King-Andrews

Abbie Obrien
Melinda Hart

Alycia Targa

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Brett Parbery

Lisa Martin

Katina Smith

Nicole Tough

Karen Spice
Daniella Dierks
Matthew Dowsley
Amanda Shoobridge
Sheridyn Ashwood
Rodney Martin

TIME DRAW

Saturday 24th October

Indoor

State Owner

NSW Katrina Brydon

NSW Christine Crawford
QLD Gabrielle Jones

VIC Caroline Wagner

QLD Donnella Merrett

NSW Kathryn Crofts

NSW Rochelle King-Andrews
VIC Abbie OBrien

NSW Melinda Hart

NSW Jane Bruce

NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
NSW Robert Fryer

NSW Lisa Martin

NSW Katina Smith

QLD Traci Bolt

WA Karen Spice & Brett Spice
NSW Jennifer Rapson

NSW Diane Jenkyn

NSW Revelwood Warmblood Stud
NSW Sheridyn Ashwood
NSW Andrea Beatty
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